Dorset County Council %

Children’s Services

Directorate Management Team Sara Tough
1 Director for Children’s Services
Apl"l' 2014 01305 224166
s.tough@dorsetcc.gov.uk
County Hall
PA: Tessa Bishop
01305 224166
t.bishop@dorsetcc.gov.uk
County Hall
Vanessa Glenn Anne Salter Helen Squibb
Head of Family Support Head of Strategy, Head of Learning & Inclusion
01305 225089 Partnerships & Performance 01305 224338
v.glenn@dorsetcc.gov.uk 01305 224648 h.r.squibb@dorsetcc.gov.uk
County Hall a.salter@dorsetcc.gov.uk County Hall
County Hall
PA: Chris McGowan PA: Dawn Warde
01305 225089 PA: Becky Haynes 01305 224648
c.mcgowan@dorsetcc.gesx.gov.uk 01305 224164 d.p.warde@dorsetcc.gov.uk
County Hall r.haynes@dorsetcc.gov.uk County Hall
County Hall
L L
Penny Lodwick Sandra Conroy Graham Albertella/
Senior Manager Family Support Senior Manager Nichola Pendlebury
East Dorset, Purbeck, Christchurch | | Quality & Performance Senior Manager (job share)
01305 224157 01305 208029 1 Traded Services
p.lodwick@dorsetcc.gov.uk s.l.conroy@dorsetce.gesx.gov.uk 01305 224972 GA =
Ferndown Local Office - County H é" D 01305 225770 NP
g.j.albertella@dorsetcc.gov.uk
- n.pendlebury@dorsetcc.gov.uk
_ StuartRiddle Patrick Myers County Hall
Senior Manager Family Support Senior Manager
We%ngtshzséfsc)ngand — Strategy, Service Planning & Jackie Groves
i Commissioning — Senior Manager
s.riddle@dorsetcc.gcsx.gov.uk 01305 224142 E .
Weymouth Local Office arly Years & Educational
p.myers@dorsetcc.gov.uk Improvement |
County Hall 01305 225286
Kevin Stenlake j.grovesc@ogztr; T_t|t:|:|.gov.uk
Senior Manager Family Support Karen Stratford
North & West Dorset || Senior Manager Tim Wells
] 01305 22 Partnerships & Business Support Senior Manager
k.j.stenlake@dorsetcc.gcsx.gov.uk 01305 224396 Specialist Services for Children
Horizon, Sturminster Newton k.stratford@dorsetcc.gov.uk who are Disabled / have SEN |
County Hall 01305 225750
t.wells@dorsetcc.gov.uk
County Hall

Enabling communities in Dorset to thrive, now and for the future



